CODE L B s pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
FLI151375 75 2 15/16 15  9/16 13  1/2 150
FLI1513250 250 10 15  9/16 13  1/2 195
FLI1515500 500 19 3/4 15  9/16 13  1/2 75
FLI451375 75 2 15/16 45 1 3/4 13  1/2 200
FLI4513250 250 10 45 1 3/4 13  1/2 75
FLI4513500 500 19 3/4 45 1 3/4 13  1/2 50
CODE L B pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
FLI4590 90 3 1/2 45 1 3/4 130
FLI45250 250 10 45 1 3/4 63
FLI45500 500 19 3/4 45 1 3/4 50
CORNER PATCH - for PATCHILLO milling cutter
SURFACE REPAIR PATCHES IN SPRUCE - FOR PATCHILLO MILLING CUTTER
SURFACE REPAIR PATCHES - FOR ATEU0500 MILLING CUTTER
TIMBER PATCHES FOR REPAIRS
OF GLULAM, FIR TIMBER
See the product on page 223
PATCH MILLING MACHINE
On request, FLIs can also be supplied in larch and Oregon pine.
CODE type/width L pcs
[mm] [mm] [in]
FLI2070 F20 70 2 3/4 50
FLI20150 F20 150 6 30
FLI20300 F20 300 11 3/4 25
FLI20500 F20 500 19 3/4 25
FLI2470 F24 70 2 3/4 50
FLI24150 F24 150 6 30
FLI24300 F24 300 11 3/4 25
FLI24500 F24 500 19 3/4 25
FLI3570 F35 70 2 3/4 50
FLI35150 F35 150 6 20
FLI35300 F35 300 11 3/4 25
FLI35500 F35 500 19 3/4 25
FLI4270 F42 70 2 3/4 50
FLI42150 F42 150 6 20
FLI42300 F42 300 11 3/4 25
FLI42500 F42 500 19 3/4 25
CODE type/width L pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
FLI3595 35 1 3/8 95 3 3/4 100
CORNER PATCH - for ATEU0500 milling cutter
FLI types F20; F24, F35 and F42, as well as FLI3595 for the ATEU0500 milling cutter in the previous "TOOLS FOR TIMBER CONSTRUCTION" catalogue (valid
until 2025) are not compatible with the PATCHILLO milling cutter.
WOOD REPAIR  |  FLI  |  271
FLI
PATCHILLO
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)